

---

## PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE

I.D.: 61536612

---

Data publicarii	30.09.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.312,61 RON - 3.312,61 RON

---

Descriere: AUTOCUT 46-2 2\*96.64=193.28 LEI LANT 3\*82.35=247.06 LEI PILA 6\*6.72=40.34 LEI BUSON 3\*27.73=83.19 LEI ULEI FOREST 3L 4\*33.61=134.45 LEI MOSOR FIR 3,3MM 1\*369.75=369.75 LEI ULEI STIHL 1L 10\*35.29=352.94 LEI KIT 59258873 1\*210.08 LEI POTCOAVA OTEL 1\*168.07 LEI NITURI 1\*50.42 LEI ROLA LANT 61PMMC3 1\*1240.34 LEI CAPAC DEMAROR 1\*29.41 LEI POMPA ULEI 1\*67.23 LEI TALER 3\*42.02=126.05 LEI

---